55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65~

66
&7
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

19N
138
145

21N
155
165
22N

23N

24N
178
185
26E
27E
195
25N
28E
26N
29E

)
2

Tz oz ZzZzZZZZOWWWWKY WY MMMMM M@ @

o4
64
62
102
113
67
58
101
84
89
57
59
34
30
66
20
109

36
B3

&

12
14
21
23
28
39
40
42
44
45
50
54
&8
69
a0
87
99
104
105
106
108
110
114
116
117

Neil Weir
Colin Heywood
Gordon Davies
Simon Jenkins
P. D'Dougherty
Tim Hodgson
Grufydd Thomas
Paul Wade
Kevin Jones
Nik Hingley
Les Price

Eddy Horton
John Carroll
Stephen Rogers
Steve Williams
A. Millington
Wynne Jenkins
Mark Wallace
Elfed Williams
Doug Hammond

Dave Carter
Ivan Roberts
Greg Mills

Jim Brown
Cliff Evans
David Miller
Stan Williams
Jon Gostage
Ewen Davies
Dave Echlin
Neal James
Brent Thomas
John Goff

S. Greatbatch
Gwyndaf Roberts
Kevin Williams
Nick Banks
David Miller
Chris Read
Derek Jones
Charles Brinton
Craig Rowland
Larry Kinneir
Peter Simpson
Malcolm Boyd
Nigel Morris
Glyn Evans
P.S. Davies

Knutsford
Knutsford
Milestone
Bentley
Milestone
ERO

C&A
Bromboro
C&A
Quinton
NWCC
Rugeley
whit'ch
ADMOC
WBCC
Knutsford
RAF
Whit'ch
C&A
Quinton

Whit'ch
Harlech
WBCC
Stockport
NKCC

P&N
Milestone
NWCC
Dovey
Milestone
Lampeter
Hereford
Cluyd

ERO

Bala

NWEE
Vauxhall
L&C
Milestaone
C&A

ERO
Milestone
Clwyd

P&N
Knutsford
Clwyd
Bala
WBCC

Mike Lawson
Tim Fieldsend
Robin Burrows

Stan Hall

David Lane
Mike Garnett
Lee Matthews
M.F. Toni
Gareth Williams
Ian Bevan

Judy Doust
Steve Eggleston
Roger Dean

Paul Jones
Gillian Davies
P. Mault

David Campbell
Neil Potts

Alan Williams
Pete Hammond

Charlie Py=s
Ian O'Neill
Denmnis Parry
Robert Jones
Kevin Jones
Andrew Bailey
Mark Whitehouse
David Thomas
Carl Jones
Dave Barnes
Keith Evans
Brian Turner
Doug Caulfield
Roger Drury
Gary Edgington
Dylan Williams
Sheila Banks
Steve Hughes
Mike Beeching
Ian Evans

H. Waite

Alan Critchley
Warren Jenkins
Graham Reynolds
Jeremy Owen
Delwyn Edwards
Nerys Morris
Owen Dodd

Knutsford
Knutsford
Milestone
Bentley
Milestone
EROD

C&A
Bromboro
C&A

Rhyl

NVCC
Rugeley
Whit'ch
ADMOC
WBCC
Knutsford
RAF
Whit'ch
Harlech
Quinton

wWhit'ch
Harlech
WwBCC

NHCC

Rhyl

P&N
Milestone
NWCC
Dovey
Bromboro
Cothi
Hereford
Clwyd
ERO
Milestone
NWCC
Vauxhall
L&C
Milestone
CZA

ERO
Milestone
Clwyd
P&N
Knutsford
Cluyd
Bala

WBCC

Sunbeam 1600
Avenger 1500
Escort 1300
Escort 2000
Escort 2000
Sunbeam 1600
Escort 1700
Alfasud 1300
Chevette 1258
Escort 1300
Firenza 2300
Escort 1600
Chevette 2300
Mini 1300
Mini 1293
Escort 1600
Samba 1285
Escort 2000
Escort RS2000
Mini 1293

Escort RS2000
Sunbeam 1800
Chevette 2300
Escort RS2000
Sunbeam 1600
Escort 2000
Sunbeam 1700
Peugeot 104ZS
Escort 1300
Escort 2100
Escort 2000
Nova 1200
Escort RS2000
Escort 2100
Escort 16008
Mini 1293
Aifasud 1490
Dutton Sierra
Ascona 1600
Escort 1600
Chevette 1300
Chevette 1258
Sunbeam 1300
Escort 1380
Sunbeam 2000
Escort 1600
Mini 1300
Escort 2000

10F
11F

65.32
73.24
79.14
82.59
90.53
56.15
64.18
66.01
74,43
76.30
69.51
53.22
42.32
45.01
63.19
£3.27
44,02
79.30
45.03
66.21



